
%ucheÍa Biochemiel

PÍoduct
Product number
Batch number
Date ofpÍoduction
Date ofanalysis
Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storage

Appearance
MoishrÍe
Appearance ofsolution
Sieve analysis:
> 200 pm
> 600 pm

pH
Assay

Dale:'27 49-2018

RESULT
complies
0.03
7

99.53
10.63

5.9
99.s3

REMARKS

Karl Fischer

UNITS

%
lcumsa

o/o

%

% anhydrous substance

drs. Q. de Hoog, pharmacist

DeparEnent of Quality Contol Duchefa B.V.

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

FRUCTOSE (D')
F0801
01404s
05-04-2018
09-04-2018
3044-2023

in a well-closed container at room temperatue.

SPECIFICATION
white powder

s 0.15
colour ofsolution

> 95.0

í 15.0

4.5 -7.0
> 99.5

This certificate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthe manufacturer.

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable foÍ its specific purpose.
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